
Baby Bar review Series: 

 

Lecture dates for October 2023: 

Tuesday August 08, 2023 MBE review (Lecture) 

Tuesday August 15, 2023 Tort Review (Subject matter review)   

Tuesday August 22, 2023 Tort Essay and MBE review  

Tuesday August 29, 2023  Contract Review (Subject matter review) 

Tuesday September 05, 2023 Contract Essay and MBE review  

Tuesday September 12, 2023  Criminal Law Review (Subject matter review) 

Tuesday September 19, 2023  Criminal Law Essay and MBE review  

Tuesday September 26, 2023  Essay reviewed - Most current Baby bar (June 2023) 

Tuesday October 03, 2023  MBE review  

Tuesday October 10, 2023             Review of the three essays and MBE questions  

 

 

 

*October 2023 Baby bar exam is Tuesday October 24, 2023 

 


